DESCRIPTION
T3-PC1D
Table Boxes
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.998.2300 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com    LIT1126i
Metal Products Group

to change
without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
T3-PC1D 3.5” HDMI Round Table Box with HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug
17276     T3-PC1D-BLK                         Round - Black
17277     T3-PC1D-SQBLK                    Square - Black
17278     T3-PC1D-ALU                         Round - Aluminum
17280     T3-PC1D-BRS                         Round - Brass
17281     T3-PC1D-SQBRS                    Square - Brass
T3-PC1D 3.5” HDMI Round Table Box with HD-15, Stereo Audio, HDMI and Data w/AC - Plug
17640     T3-PC1D-1B-ALU                    Round - Aluminum, 1 momentary pushbutton / 1 bi-color LED
17641     T3-PC1D-1B-BLK                    Round - Black, 1 momentary pushbutton / 1 bi-color LED
T3-PC1D 3.5” HDMI Round Table Box Two Pushbutton w/Square or Round Cover
17646     T3-PC1D-2B-ALU                    Round - Aluminum, 2 momentary pushbuttons / 2 bi-color LEDs
17647     T3-PC1D-2B-BLK                    Round - Black, 2 momentary pushbuttons / 2 bi-color LEDs
Pull Out Style Cables - 9’ AC Cord with 3 Prong Edison Plug
17421     T3-PC1DCP-BLK                     DIG-A/V-DATA 3.5” Cable Pull Round Table Box
17424     T3-PC1DCP-SQBLK                DIG-A/V-DATA 3.5” Cable Pull Square Table Box
17422     T3-PC1DCP-ALM                    DIG-A/V-DATA 3.5” Cable Pull Round Table Box
17425     T3-PC1DCP-SQALM               DIG-A/V-DATA 3.5” Cable Pull Square Table Box
17423     T3-PC1DCP-BRS                     DIG-A/V-DATA 3.5” Cable Pull Round Table Box
Pull Out Style Cables - Pigtails for Hardwired AC Input
17427     T3-PC1DHWCP-BLK               DIG-A/V-Data 3.5” Cable Pull Round Table Box
17430     T3-PC1DHWCP-SQBLK          DIG-A/V-Data 3.5” Cable Pull Square Table Box
17428     T3-PC1DHWCP-ALM              DIG-A/V-Data 3.5” Cable Pull Round Table Box
17431     T3-PC1DHWCP-SQALM         DIG-A/V-Data 3.5” Cable Pull Square Table Box
17429     T3-PC1DHWCP-BRS               DIG-A/V-Data 3.5” Cable Pull Round Table Box